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09:03
33-01

Delta Valley 480µ.

742288 Marcie 11,00

121473 Birthday Boy 2,60

586223 Brenty Boy 7,50

233156 Juma 5,00

124312 The Pink Panter 3,40

778868 Road Runner 41,00

854474 Larkrise 9,00

472234 Mad Max 6,00

09:23
34-02

Grand Central 480µ.

264631 Cringer 5,50

874253 Galloping Greyhound 6,50

126327 Lila 2,75

734182 Cyrus The Virus 12,00

416264 Tommy Tiptoes 2,85

262125 Louscious Lolu 8,00

878652 Mrs Miggins 10,00

688884 Sees The Moment 29,00

09:43
35-03

Archway 480µ.

845788 Romanos 34,00

427382 Monster Mark 5,00

554656 Armageddon 8,00

347335 Big Mac 2,40

653673 The Minx 6,50

877628 Nagasaki Nights 12,00

657874 Veil 9,00

634324 Gargoyle 3,50

10:03
33-05

Delta Valley 480µ.

874868 Steve 26,00

525373 Visual Vapour 7,00

836771 Mickey Mavor 8,00

531144 Arch Raider 4,00

774376 Oscar Mike 10,00

663334 Whatever 5,50

332437 Barney Boy 2,85

623557 Gemini 4,50

10:23
34-06

Grand Central 480µ.

636785 Uncle Tom 10,00

843213 Crossley Magic 6,50

365212 The Villager 5,50

848288 Nicks Boy 21,00

652222 Track Attacker 3,75

166753 Flash Gordon 4,50

236332 My Oh My 3,25

528678 Brasso 8,00

09:08
34-01

Grand Central 480µ.

357547 Mister E 5,00

738887 Blossomville 41,00

781686 Abbey Hill 7,00

444337 Aces High 4,50

286478 Run Rabbit Run 11,00

781824 Just Jazz 8,50

417311 Bishops Finger 6,00

232222 Welsh Wizard 2,35

09:28
35-02

Archway 480µ.

337878 High Falls 5,00

714364 Too N Ate 6,50

113162 Giggler 4,30

835218 Bulletproof 9,00

737167 Me Jane 7,50

132451 Shakey Sammie 3,75

765568 Young Buck 19,00

211235 Never At Midnight 3,75

09:48
33-04

Delta Valley 480µ.

837627 Cheeky Charlie 6,50

882858 Rebecca 19,00

553426 Keep It Up 5,50

422142 Wild Winds 4,50

127221 Loop Lou 10,00

727774 Aftermath 8,00

332351 Toy Soldier 2,05

786584 Jordies Boy 12,00

10:08
34-05

Grand Central 480µ.

725645 Silverstone 9,00

656377 Polythene Pam 13,00

232115 Fly Catcher 2,20

577287 Atlanta Panter 11,00

886855 Special Bobby 26,00

644426 Over Here 6,00

756616 Tillyfish 7,50

332356 Stealth 3,00

10:28
35-06

Archway 480µ.

386318 Crook Of Gold 5,50

818775 Sunshine 17,00

783427 Third Leg 8,50

524626 Rocket Boy 4,50

135327 Mitico Max 3,75

215733 Mind Your Back 3,20

346554 Warrior 7,00

378362 Diana 10,00

09:13
35-01

Archway 480µ.

515817 Voukefalas 5,00

128375 Duralex 8,50

138666 Neden 7,00

756842 Primo Cane 6,00

248848 Barbaris 11,00

256234 Frank The Tank 2,85

868776 Derya 19,00

613472 Ground Zero 3,75

09:33
33-03

Delta Valley 480µ.

111134 Blue Jeans 4,50

645611 Sir Loin 5,50

751858 Salamander 17,00

135111 Cus Cus 2,05

785335 Happy Chap 6,50

888765 Alter Ego 12,00

146246 Skinny Skimmer 10,00

313525 Circa First 8,00

09:53
34-04

Grand Central 480µ.

738877 Herr Flick 29,00

888162 Trouble Shooter 12,00

425441 Jacky Jump 2,55

772553 Gene Genie 6,50

334312 Bywell Boy 3,20

616173 Corners Great 5,50

237474 Best Turned Out 8,00

851188 Kingston Belle 10,00

10:13
35-05

Archway 480µ.

744261 Franks Fantasy 5,00

748352 Call Me Dog 11,00

222614 Heaven Scent 2,55

765888 Barracuda 23,00

472232 Pounentes 6,50

562562 Puff Harder 3,40

571721 You Are Kidding 9,00

622577 Narkissus 7,50

10:33
33-07

Delta Valley 480µ.

461253 Bumper Fun 4,50

678335 Kinsley Smile 29,00

313841 Braveheart 4,00

286588 Food For Thought 9,00

513145 Dune Bug 3,75

564883 Johnny Lightning 7,00

576213 Plastered 5,00

657142 Magic Matt 6,00

09:18
33-02

Delta Valley 480µ.

512113 Alpha Male 3,40

336473 Heat Seeker 4,30

747447 Shvonder 5,50

788886 Black Bob 21,00

375782 On The Fringe 10,00

132152 Alba Man 3,75

725782 Costa Sun 8,00

785566 Smokey Pete 6,50

09:38
34-03

Grand Central 480µ.

651347 Hellraiser 5,50

711572 Mama Mia 10,00

665751 Sliding Tackle 21,00

877646 Corsham Flier 8,00

344345 Jackpot Day 2,55

456161 Skin And Bones 6,50

522544 Mac Attack 3,20

382678 Amelia Bee 12,00

09:58
35-04

Archway 480µ.

877182 Belly Buster 34,00

451112 Saturn Five 3,00

514151 Sound Of Silence 4,50

621546 Colin Crisp 4,00

346683 Hop Along 6,50

431777 Luka Niko 8,00

278477 Uncle Tickle 10,00

541343 Streaker 5,50

10:18
33-06

Delta Valley 480µ.

888881 W Six Times 51,00

147373 Mogwart 10,00

345426 Fence Jumper 5,50

431731 British Lion 4,30

426876 Cold Colours 4,50

126171 Pantomime Dame 2,50

841541 Bruces Boy 7,00

776668 Hobo 8,50

10:38
34-07

Grand Central 480µ.

322832 Moonshine 5,00

223533 Banshee 2,60

475865 Cowboy Pete 29,00

311777 Are You Crackin 7,00

321623 Milow 8,50

477314 Bright Spark 6,00

511241 Misty Buff 4,00

278767 One Eyed Joe 11,00
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10:43
35-07

Archway 480µ.

668438 Spitfire 9,00

532624 Swahili Star 4,00

588858 Itty Bittu 34,00

265755 Chingiz-Han 6,00

138681 Mirie 11,00

155242 Loopy Lou 5,00

143141 Asian Wind 2,50

687556 Sirocco 7,50

11:03
33-09

Delta Valley 480µ.

623153 Saucepot 7,00

866772 Wide Awake 11,00

531123 Brendans Way 3,55

388851 Snowy Peak 19,00

322231 Donny Darko 3,00

216627 Henrys Cat 5,00

721666 Crazy Bear 6,00

765765 Whisper 8,50

11:23
34-10

Grand Central 480µ.

553124 Lavender Hill 6,00

211763 Now And Then 11,00

887788 For The Win 19,00

356428 The Rocket 9,00

147361 Kitten Catcher 5,00

515474 Magic Al 7,50

223113 Superdog 2,85

111265 Cheeky Charlie 3,40

11:43
35-11

Archway 480µ.

416222 Robocopter 5,50

475532 Dead Cert 4,30

112612 Lone Star 3,40

884887 Windstorm 19,00

374871 Dinamit 6,50

755326 Watership Dell 8,00

688523 Hairy Harry 10,00

412122 Anti-Matter Man 4,00

12:03
33-13

Delta Valley 480µ.

738887 Vroom Vroom 51,00

455322 Squeaky Clean 6,00

777542 Cuban Heels 11,00

515343 Just The Job 3,20

152264 She Devil 3,00

327342 One Two Many 8,50

367545 Handsome Jack 5,00

782777 Torro 7,00

10:48
33-08

Delta Valley 480µ.

376787 Rolling In It 26,00

475366 Slippy When Wet 7,50

365757 Pretty Shoes 9,00

423462 Shoe Stealing Sandy 5,00

161542 Loud Buddy 4,00

476237 Shall I Never 4,00

213556 Pebbles 3,75

531846 Eh Up Lad 6,00

11:08
34-09

Grand Central 480µ.

164546 Smooth As Silk 6,50

523618 Watch This Space 4,30

255727 Bald Is Beauty 8,00

431432 Gorgeous George 3,50

456288 Tattooed Sailor 17,00

847175 Blairs Baby 10,00

322243 Hello Sailor 4,00

138215 After Hours 5,50

11:28
35-10

Archway 480µ.

727766 Excalibur 12,00

748562 Nailsworth 6,50

135553 Gromozeka 5,50

221162 Salt Water 4,50

781158 Indie Rock 8,00

247867 Running Riot 41,00

221121 Animus 2,00

687536 Chameleon 10,00

11:48
33-12

Delta Valley 480µ.

274531 Phantom Woman 4,30

745345 Rock And Roller 5,00

562766 Ramside 6,00

321164 Portofino 3,40

287778 Walk The Plank 9,00

565725 Xenomorph 7,50

858888 Bringbackbiff 21,00

417635 Canine Kieron 4,50

12:08
34-13

Grand Central 480µ.

121454 Lauderdale 4,50

774357 Petty Criminal 9,00

231561 Vittles 5,00

841878 Sunken Treasure 21,00

848434 Dimebags Dean 6,00

116221 Motor Racer 4,00

524166 Hardly Useless 7,00

233423 Dark Angel 3,75

10:53
34-08

Grand Central 480µ.

663114 Crazy Daisy 5,50

236831 Egg Fried Rice 6,50

212551 Murphy 4,00

778288 Blighty 19,00

275761 Tiny Dancer 10,00

175136 Fourleggedfriend 8,00

473746 Deveron Vally 4,50

412435 Diefenbaker 3,20

11:13
35-09

Archway 480µ.

635755 OwdioBooster 12,00

845461 Furioso 5,50

544463 Hot Iron 3,25

575515 Matador 8,00

838488 Ipso Facto 19,00

186887 Pacific Gem 10,00

576412 Scratchy Blitz 6,50

215331 Mental Mickey 2,55

11:33
33-11

Delta Valley 480µ.

236647 Christmas Caroll 15,00

642546 Check The Overnight 10,00

788883 Northern Angel 26,00

875535 Scrapper 8,00

274154 Silly Fella 1,80

166626 Pickles Is Terrible 12,00

634873 Mothers Ruin 6,50

314137 Jester 3,55

11:53
34-12

Grand Central 480µ.

513721 Puppy Love 3,25

354726 Stozza 6,00

378878 Plume Dog 41,00

542682 Salsa Dancer 9,00

624138 Inbetweener 5,00

778642 Whippet Thin 11,00

414132 Whoop Whoop 2,60

422278 Dinner For Two 7,50

12:13
35-13

Archway 480µ.

873151 Utopia 7,50

858867 A La Carte 19,00

627446 Sultan Of Chaos 6,00

437427 Victory Star 9,00

731254 Starlight 4,00

315321 Bouncy Boy 2,60

133673 Polemistis 5,00

617877 Madrugada 11,00

10:58
35-08

Archway 480µ.

363146 Delvina 11,00

176838 Make A Wish 17,00

756128 Dejavu 13,00

326226 Gozlerin Yeter 2,75

241211 Buzzer Beater 1,80

623673 Cannonball 9,00

154535 Highlander 7,50

472582 Sister Mary 29,00

11:18
33-10

Delta Valley 480µ.

637878 Run Amok 26,00

725764 Here Comes The Boom 4,50

612313 Oggy 2,55

252643 Flodden Field 5,50

144386 The Emperor 7,00

678376 Sunshine Sparkle 10,00

856617 Manoo Mission 8,50

226225 Andy Pandy 4,50

11:38
34-11

Grand Central 480µ.

788678 Is That True 19,00

435523 Dashing Daisy 5,00

443162 Savage Speedstar 3,20

251141 Buttons 5,00

724874 Sprinter Sam 10,00

162875 Silvershield 8,00

635766 Fat Sam 6,50

121535 Firecracker 4,30

11:58
35-12

Archway 480µ.

888887 Popsicle 19,00

557661 Distant Echo 9,00

782456 Speedster 15,00

665571 Mosco Filero 8,00

834268 Psifire 12,00

136116 Scooby Snax 2,85

442112 Devvo 2,20

563547 Cash The Money 6,50

12:18
33-14

Delta Valley 480µ.

888647 Simply Electric 19,00

518441 Ribshaker 7,00

477781 Easter Egg 4,50

866287 Fleet Of Foot 8,50

365577 Lucky Jim 10,00

524236 Killroy 3,40

132725 Outer Pace 3,25

532862 Hellrazor 5,50
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12:23
34-14

Grand Central 480µ.

415675 Siete Rayos 4,30

262555 Bogeyman 6,50

333231 Drunken Fella 3,55

748886 Autumn Mist 51,00

485661 Spotty Dotty 10,00

543121 Zebedee 3,25

517656 Richards Hamster 8,00

852341 Edge 5,50

12:43
35-15

Archway 480µ.

557486 Sportadata 5,00

276313 Flower Woman 3,40

835686 Vigil 11,00

626481 Lippy Ellie 9,00

574846 Chappal Waddi 7,50

787875 Tough Cookie 17,00

542426 Poseidon 6,00

252661 Demi Dot 3,00

13:11
07-01

Newcastle (A7)480µ.

344244 Photoflash 29.82

6126 Banana Thorn 30.22

661615 Target Reah 29.98

254156 Farkland Frosty 30.24

132414 Romeo Valentino 30.09

534443 Colliery Gunner 29.86

13:42
07-03

Newcastle (A3)480µ.

342222 Any Cheek 29.42

221131 Nikitas Becky 29.51

543211 Batoutofhell 29.34

531444 Target Oscar 29.47

113123 Geordie Dazzler 29.37

344634 Target Razz 29.40

14:12
07-05

Newcastle (HC)480µ.

- Northwest Lass 30.30

435555 Dannys Machine 30.12

266655 Scarlet Sansa 29.88

314142 Crooks Monte 29.37

426353 Some Recruit 29.18

123362 Belvedere Barney 29.14

12:28
35-14

Archway 480µ.

715511 Shaltai-Boltai 2,55

456675 Fastaway 7,00

748186 Echo 12,00

333124 Nefertiti 3,00

868854 Davey Jones 17,00

321744 Balagur 5,50

372717 Speedy Gonzalez 8,50

686275 Secure Affair 10,00

12:48
33-16

Delta Valley 480µ.

645468 Peg Legs 9,00

673467 The Orb 4,00

532612 Prime Cut 4,00

612622 Back For Tea 5,00

717531 My Boy Andrew 7,50

655136 Top Of The Pups 6,00

857788 Terry Bull 29,00

233375 Marinas Diamonds 3,75

13:19
03-02

Hall Green (A3)480µ.

241245 Ballygibba Honey 29.08

143252 Ballymac Posie 29.24

342135 Rumble Sas 29.11

234413 Offspring Taylor 29.22

442231 Golddust Lad 28.89

436651 Disprove 29.18

13:48
03-04

Hall Green (A5)480µ.

144545 Clondoty Marita 29.19

635552 Lacken Dawn 29.01

231142 Daddys Girl 29.48

441522 Letherbelucky 29.30

412224 Honeypound Holly 29.28

611 Danzey Affection 29.47

14:18
03-06

Hall Green (HC)480µ.

66342 Brookend Jill 29.87

224344 Ballybrazil Kite 29.87

3 Toy Soldier 29.81

356251 Rosegarland Liza 29.33

544522 Relentless Dek 28.55

554133 Geelo Speedo 29.03

12:33
33-15

Delta Valley 480µ.

131143 The Big AK 2,75

858864 Lynden Lea 26,00

555454 Stay Puff 5,00

672778 Four Left Feet 11,00

352216 Crackerjack 3,75

457263 Streaky Bacon 6,00

717444 Apples And Pears 9,00

445545 Wagger 7,00

12:53
34-16

Grand Central 480µ.

185867 Sausage Meat 8,50

526224 Nofoodordrink 10,00

243148 Mouse Trap 4,50

274517 To Infinity 3,75

137151 Guillotine 2,85

225655 Different Gravy 5,50

615234 Take The Biscuit 7,00

868887 On The Money 26,00

13:28
07-02

Newcastle (HC)480µ.

466436 Hanoras Gale 30.29

624311 Swift Nasri 30.22

245321 Mollys Clyde 30.09

434432 How You Bark 29.62

164462 Cavecourt Frisky 29.32

136361 Scarlet Fiadh 28.96

13:57
07-04

Newcastle (A4)480µ.

313311 Sir Henry 29.62

14 Tourbo Misty 29.76

332356 Old Fort Harley 29.50

213245 A Bit Of Blanket 29.71

613624 Time Goes On 29.65

366451 Moanteen Rooney 29.71

14:27
07-06

Newcastle (D1)290µ.

343343 Bramble Warwick 17.17

355421 Swift Ben Arfa 17.25

143241 Bramble Depp 17.18

421342 Simplistic Mo 17.28

331232 Edwards Memorie 17.19

415215 Elusive Time 17.10

12:38
34-15

Grand Central 480µ.

777536 The Force Be With You 6,50

244216 Wild Jasmine 5,50

131312 New Mooner 2,75

381131 Rooming Around 10,00

636853 Pedigree Champ 8,00

732333 Revved Up 3,00

647388 Barmy Barlow 12,00

888278 Op Capitan 19,00

13:03
03-01

Hall Green (A6)480µ.

334334 Exceptional 29.35

222461 Belief Boy 29.30

535243 Onthelightside 29.49

343643 Power Peggy 29.62

413346 Cu Sith Caley 29.27

551454 Mistique Flare 29.56

13:34
03-03

Hall Green (A7)480µ.

641465 Cefn Merlin 29.67

35 Ballymac Kelso 29.88

5651 Aldworth Ringo 29.92

5 Cu Sith Raasay 30.06

654665 Tory Blue 29.89

255341 Racecourse Data 29.81

14:04
03-05

Hall Green (A4)480µ.

632664 Keeperhill Nicol 29.11

341162 Builders Fantasy 29.14

331163 Phils Philosophy 29.40

441124 Anonymous Lady 29.39

514546 Urban Secret 29.04

544423 Kiel Puma 29.11

14:32
03-07

Hall Green (A4)480µ.

253461 Sister Soprano 29.15

541426 Sahara Delboy 29.18

322546 Drahbeg Princess 29.08

233222 Quivers Liz 29.07

124423 Ballymac Todd 28.93

331242 Moyvane Gene 28.99
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14:42
07-07

Newcastle (A7)480µ.

566623 Cover Me 30.05

- Till Lark 29.94

263451 Steeple Rd Twirl 29.97

645552 Romeo Olympic 29.71

646545 Target Orla 30.15

655632 Alnwick Nora 30.06

15:12
07-09

Newcastle (A1)480µ.

112221 Queenies One 29.01

424322 Old Fort Warrior 29.03

663156 Aero Inferno 29.02

543132 Bramble Ted 28.97

611653 Tonawillie Girl 28.73

123344 Milesian Mecca 29.13

15:44
07-11

Newcastle (A2)480µ.

446524 Bramble Swift 29.25

143344 Crooks Assassin 29.30

521552 Pinewood Barney 28.98

562313 All Too Hard 29.32

523366 Romeo Kinloch 29.00

544162 Garryglas Droopy 29.17

16:18
01-01

Belle Vue (A9) 470µ.

635642 Ruby Roxy 29.23

166662 Turbo Trommel 29.32

545215 Tiffinys Girl 29.26

544315 Soxs Is Tops 29.23

653325 Greeba Bridge 29.20

626442 Valiant Boy 29.19

16:57
01-03

Belle Vue (A6) 470µ.

463511 Pennys Snickers 28.63

453323 Clondouglas Ava 28.63

311222 Neighbours Men 28.56

156641 Ascot Bob 28.59

151624 Redstone Herrera 28.56

354633 Newinn Ruby 28.69

14:47
03-08

Hall Green (A2)480µ.

451545 Danzey Makeshift 28.89

421124 Ascot Joey 28.91

353115 Broxi Blue 29.02

514134 Ballymac Eil 29.05

121153 Ballymac Donaghy 28.87

521612 Kildallon Cloud 28.87

15:19
03-10

Hall Green (A5)480µ.

325141 Barntick Blitz 29.37

423345 Cefn Nero 29.20

334466 Clondoty Cindy 29.02

614361 Dairy Hill Girl 29.47

265543 Ballymac Ro 29.31

655 Quids In 29.72

15:51
03-12

Hall Green (A3)480µ.

231165 Cooly Beach 29.05

332536 Under Wraps 28.91

253343 Winetavern Mouse 28.98

534425 Strong Backs 28.91

655144 Got No Strategy 28.86

344412 Shelbourne Eddie 29.14

16:27
04-02

Hove (A4) 515µ.

123242 Westmead Joey 30.53

151555 Starch Hill Sid 30.30

145413 Punk Rock Prince 30.56

134561 Daylens Volcano 30.35

412521 Drumna Oak 30.17

162134 Toadegree 30.50

17:07
04-04

Hove (D1) 285µ.

531242 Ardbeg Holly 16.55

544164 Westmead Julie 16.44

553233 Dark Sky 16.53

211453 Brexit 16.32

253611 Solid Fairy 16.68

154535 Gem Master 16.54

14:58
07-08

Newcastle (A1)480µ.

165151 Milesian Song 29.02

212353 Holycross Jewel 28.93

345555 Farloe Cody 28.66

651445 Bramble Pearl 29.11

325133 Upontheroof 29.09

225614 Oor Heather 29.14

15:27
07-10

Newcastle (A4)480µ.

224432 Queenies Angey 29.35

6563 Her Bar Stool 29.51

- Padraigs Hero 29.67

432336 Colliery Lady 29.60

365332 Alnwick Master 29.52

444614 Lilys Mate 29.41

15:58
07-12

Newcastle (A3)480µ.

363312 Owin 29.45

231341 Crooks Spartacus 29.39

66516 Nothing Ventured 29.43

313554 Caltra Lucy 29.37

653221 Bonnie Boness 29.32

114153 Queenies Wee One 29.42

16:37
01-02

Belle Vue (A7) 470µ.

456563 Shoes Girl 28.88

543221 Ballymac Roma 28.69

655522 Ascot Gina 28.64

653121 Glenbrenton Blue 28.76

346462 Riverside Alice 28.68

341 Time Keeper 28.78

17:17
01-04

Belle Vue (A8) 470µ.

342352 Ballymac Adew 28.85

255434 Fairyhill Blaze 28.53

141446 Spider From Mars 28.94

363642 Bee Bees Dynamo 28.84

21 Pied Wagtail 28.90

632652 Archaton Champ 28.88

15:04
03-09

Hall Green (A7)480µ.

363424 Keeperhill Mya 29.56

2524 Ballymac Willow 29.57

553466 Matching Charlie 29.44

655255 Marys Lane 29.58

534325 Trick Or Treat 29.38

53 Ourlittletreat 29.76

15:33
03-11

Hall Green (A7)480µ.

553165 Hazels Jem 29.67

613 Watsfortea 29.98

653446 Black Calador 29.35

633134 Bit View Rock 29.70

156233 Ballymac Ya Ya 29.67

464541 Droopys Stow 29.82

16:08
04-01

Hove (A6) 515µ.

514251 Bridgers Pegasus 30.69

132223 Droopys Lester 30.64

131616 Wagga View 30.49

232324 Isaacs Swift Blu 30.50

316352 Last Legs 30.62

661656 Bullofstonehall 30.64

16:47
04-03

Hove (A6) 515µ.

531434 Janes Blaze 30.61

352545 Shirleys Whisky 30.57

156526 Forelacka Waltz 30.51

664455 Irenes Nod 30.76

222326 Guinness Dream 30.44

246621 Clonlee Prince 30.46

17:28
04-05

Hove (A7) 515µ.

411234 Mallogs Suarez 30.58

356235 Cloheena Max 30.62

353215 Droopys Rupee 30.66

314144 Bayliss Boy 30.76

311134 Leahs Power 30.61

231115 Mairead Blue 30.79
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17:38
01-05

Belle Vue (A5) 470µ.

624635 Ballymac Rafa 28.50

456514 Seatunaite Bruce 28.37

112614 Mums Jeweller 28.69

521444 Nadines Joy 28.42

654444 Lemon Emer 28.27

525413 Made Of Steel 28.53

18:18
01-07

Belle Vue (A7) 470µ.

116432 Elaines Rumble 28.89

145464 Kersal Biscuit 28.78

466135 Caulry Airplane 28.82

441144 Thangool 29.00

516655 Roseville Shauna 28.78

516552 Whiteys Cheddar 28.70

18:57
01-09

Belle Vue (A6) 470µ.

161433 Express Zelda 28.71

622435 Thornfield Pixie 28.63

663343 Tullymurry Type 28.54

2131 Breton Barry 28.98

342216 Quarterland Mady 28.75

155311 Calling Samson 28.92

19:33
01-11

Belle Vue (A4) 470µ.

333263 Starshinestella 28.25

545553 Foxy Flash 28.24

451135 Serious Moonlite 28.46

432562 Thornfield Pearl 28.55

551123 Likely Mac 28.56

213332 Millridge Master 28.26

20:04
01-13

Belle Vue (A6) 470µ.

113655 Anglesey Gwalch 28.75

545364 Shaneboy Theo 28.62

224213 May Cottage 28.61

343211 Dunsallagh Kitty 28.73

455662 Fahy Hill 28.17

523215 Movin Gem 28.82

17:48
04-06

Hove (D2) 285µ.

464124 Brinkleys Dipsy 16.72

233434 Westmead Kara 16.78

623612 Water Tax 16.82

242312 Brinkleys Bobdog 16.65

362455 Kilara Sweetpea 16.68

446233 Droopys Postie 16.69

18:27
04-08

Hove (A9) 515µ.

622511 January Bride 30.77

233424 Ditcheat Devil 30.72

125436 Magpie Tim 30.96

625535 Roffey Bullet 30.72

323121 Leamaneigh Hawk 30.87

642325 Guinness Wonder 30.73

19:07
04-10

Hove (A5) 515µ.

534152 Thanks Roulette 30.40

356565 Brinkleys Maria 30.44

466415 Piercestown Jane 30.60

352331 Isaacs Panda 30.54

162521 Hold On Lily 30.62

244215 Liosgarbh Andy 30.43

19:38
04-12

Hove (A9) 515µ.

522232 Fifiatwelldigger 30.66

556442 Ballymac Kincora 30.85

221125 Elusive Pearl 30.65

445462 Numero Oonah 31.03

656462 Steves Aphrodite 30.43

346654 Frenchies Nod 30.82

20:11
04-14

Hove (A10) 515µ.

463363 Ardrath Star 30.95

512223 Prince George 30.85

432146 Gingers Lallana 30.76

166516 Are You Mine 31.20

456242 Boomtown Nidge 31.04

262634 Mallogs Ali 31.05

17:58
01-06

Belle Vue (A4) 470µ.

324531 Azure Queen 28.28

213525 Bit View Pride 28.21

432411 Ballymac Ohare 28.42

612133 Millicent Act 28.44

432324 Romeo Escalade 28.33

114426 Lauragh Eagle 28.25

18:37
01-08

Belle Vue (A5) 470µ.

312431 Ranchers Gismo 28.75

122445 Wanner 28.68

555133 Runaway Jackboy 28.53

634352 Sister Of Souls 28.23

164616 Aclamon Flash 28.84

133321 Bonanzas Home 28.71

19:17
01-10

Belle Vue (A2) 470µ.

121342 Skippys Meg 28.34

112656 Freedom Roisin 28.31

423133 Ballymac Benteke 28.27

213644 Slaneyside Decoy 28.04

561626 Moyar Chick 28.08

551135 Shaneboy Flame 28.07

19:47
01-12

Belle Vue (A3) 470µ.

111366 Phoenix Joanie 28.11

322611 Galtee Diva 28.40

332451 Thornfield Zac 28.37

562111 Ascot Max 28.42

421243 Shaneboy Stan 28.28

315245 Santano Billy 28.29

20:18
01-14

Belle Vue (A8) 470µ.

153213 Sarahs Fantasy 28.89

324642 Marshbrook Ivy 29.04

641233 Wonder Molly 29.08

531651 Jittery Jim 29.16

441222 Inca Lady 29.06

222324 Knockardtry Jet 28.94

18:08
04-07

Hove (A8) 515µ.

425412 Swift Jiggle 30.75

214553 Isaacs Future 31.05

2336 Cloheena Hooley 30.76

646222 Jennys Fantasy 30.50

665544 Farmers Sky 30.44

241556 Westberry Memoir 30.74

18:47
04-09

Hove (D1) 285µ.

232311 Ferryforth Dora 16.74

- Farkland Burn 16.62

661124 Swift Danny 16.66

344621 Guinness Solo 16.64

563142 Sevenfourseven 16.40

355233 Allianz Park 16.60

19:22
04-11

Hove (A8) 515µ.

446455 Slaneyside Doyle 30.86

463554 Clairkeith Colby 30.79

553421 Edencurra Strike 30.95

15664 Ajays Blazer 30.90

524221 Burnpark Pixie 30.78

125315 Ashby Pastures 30.78

19:56
04-13

Hove (A6) 515µ.

345224 Lilli Mart 30.60

423123 Get On Pippa 30.53

114421 Quivers Reef 30.67

451515 Guinness Mist 30.64

342551 May It Be 30.44

135314 Bellinter Magic 30.54

20:28
17-01

Swindon (A9) 480µ.

521363 Kilpedder Impact 30.07

166514 Suirview Boss 30.21

333343 Primo Maggie 29.96

524252 Hazy Littledenny 30.07

444416 Trumpers Headwig 30.27

666641 Auzzie Biggs 30.29
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20:33
18-01

Yarmouth (A4) 462µ.

233424 View Box Office 28.88

216233 Suirview Carol 28.87

641566 Blakelaw Lass 29.03

646455 Jayjay The Gent 28.88

544214 Annvale Girl 29.05

526236 Killacolla Agnes 29.06

20:56
16-02

Sunderland (A4)450µ.

144523 Slaneyside Gooch 27.93

263235 Canvas Taylor 27.82

562312 Miss Lexie 28.09

252 Meelin Princess 28.10

254634 Pennys Merlot 28.00

452444 Privilege 27.99

21:16
17-04

Swindon (HC) 480µ.

451435 Yorkshire Rumble 30.05

562133 My Swallow 29.82

162441 Droumeragh Lucy 29.80

455134 Pauls Ace 29.50

454225 Suirview Andy 29.45

245134 Pennys Blaze 29.38

21:37
18-05

Yarmouth (A4) 462µ.

315212 Be Bopa Lula 28.86

455351 Aughane Val 28.98

444152 Demon Barber 28.87

421316 Longlegged Lulu 28.89

562411 Millbank Cheek 28.90

111541 Farewell Maggie 28.84

21:58
16-06

Sunderland (A3)450µ.

461536 Lisneal Emily 27.77

535313 Hiace Steel 27.99

656241 Cu Sith Liath 28.00

263541 Confey Ted 27.75

121636 Mannerly Mist 27.94

424232 Im Teddy Too 27.84

20:39
16-01

Sunderland (A2)450µ.

145432 Eden Rex 27.69

146414 Mullaca Spice 27.70

641152 Unknown Form 27.58

432323 Strath Sandy 27.72

254151 Farloe Nugget 27.74

364414 Tenerife Playa 27.67

21:01
17-03

Swindon (A4) 480µ.

132362 Cara Blacklegs 29.69

613462 Shellgroveconnie 29.64

663553 Rosa Belle 29.63

162634 Leahs Dawn 29.43

453335 Oulagh Lad 29.49

366116 Wi Fi 29.62

21:22
18-04

Yarmouth (A4) 462µ.

515346 Royal Command 28.86

244354 Abacus 28.96

163565 Blackrosewinston 28.89

146665 Gottabe Mine 28.80

553414 Glenavonprincess 29.10

532365 Gottabe Bonnie 29.04

21:43
16-05

Sunderland (HC)450µ.

156464 Lickadoon Rosie 28.41

666665 Leahs Tag 27.82

312551 Reagrove Marj 28.12

621125 Cu Sith Buil 28.07

435632 Golden Affair 27.83

142314 Coologue Sea Hag 27.72

22:04
17-07

Swindon (A6) 480µ.

142412 Crossfield Sara 29.92

555656 Orient Razl 30.02

654433 Neutron Cindy 30.01

6643 Sup Brian 29.66

235515 Suirview Lisa 29.76

135434 Lisnaboy Honey 29.94

20:44
17-02

Swindon (A3) 480µ.

221125 Hedsor Cloudy 29.39

324351 Sunrise Eclipse 29.29

235551 Spot Five 29.33

654635 Southfield Dot 29.48

342424 Sapphire Belle 29.29

355136 Fermoy Enzo 29.33

21:06
18-03

Yarmouth (A1) 462µ.

264313 Jura Oscar 28.34

232314 Isthebossabout 28.19

125111 Glideaway Eske 28.34

151134 Wolf Pack 28.25

136241 Cill Dubh Park 28.29

611366 Farnes Formby 28.40

21:27
16-04

Sunderland (A3)450µ.

146213 Another Tily 27.92

361122 Powerful Minx 27.78

466651 Ardrahan Zsa Zsa 27.75

531253 Go Time 27.84

121222 Going Direct 27.97

322345 Witton Ronaldo 27.68

21:48
17-06

Swindon (A8) 480µ.

662256 Knockglass Honey 29.92

522662 Suirview Pippa 29.96

121236 Touch On Rodney 29.91

434163 Aero Antayla 29.89

613162 Arondale Flyer 30.06

633612 Topstar Scolari 30.02

22:09
18-07

Yarmouth (A2) 462µ.

142214 Sophies Island 28.75

251523 Elusive Rock 28.71

453555 Randy Gander 28.67

242643 Slippy Kathy 28.60

451334 Rays Hurricane 28.65

316632 Droopys Namid 28.64

20:49
18-02

Yarmouth (A1) 462µ.

312355 Mines A Beer 28.49

434455 Stalham Raider 28.43

213361 Clomantagh Razor 28.50

252343 Sanantone Jet 28.56

616562 Flawless Jet 28.49

316233 Poormans Joe 28.46

21:11
16-03

Sunderland (A5)450µ.

311633 Best Dancer 28.16

534 Ballymac Acorn 28.39

343422 Jogon Mark 28.20

656153 Unique Mind 28.22

2 Slatta Gibbs 28.51

242635 Travies Nut 28.13

21:32
17-05

Swindon (A6) 480µ.

241335 Maisies Legend 29.74

215453 Fealesuir Fred 29.80

553214 Mindy Be Quick 29.80

365645 Heat Me Up 29.98

131263 Dolcino 29.90

116653 Steeple Rd Jewel 29.79

21:53
18-06

Yarmouth (A2) 462µ.

162431 Blighty 28.60

126331 Evil Boots 28.57

215513 Montore John Jo 28.61

155324 Roxys Prince 28.68

661262 Smoke Storm 28.57

124145 Hartwood Hornet 28.51

22:14
16-07

Sunderland (A4)450µ.

511252 Cessnock Wizard 27.96

41 Slaneyside Juno 28.13

544423 Ennis Emmet 28.18

315514 Munie Champ 28.00

426131 Nuthill Rock 28.27

544416 Collens Choice 27.96
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22:19
17-08

Swindon (A3) 480µ.

221111 Westwell Alfie 29.33

115665 Minnies Bolbina 29.44

425433 Jet Stream Power 29.45

652654 Lithuanianbuster 29.29

446114 Farkland Jackal 29.25

322235 Forest Lexie 29.43

22:41
18-09

Yarmouth (A5) 462µ.

262443 Blackrose Violet 29.17

124162 Pompey Delight 29.20

651456 Hollow Coin 29.12

436552 Mayas Boy 29.20

345145 Rough Nastyboy 29.06

466643 Rileys Rocket 28.89

23:02
16-10

Sunderland (A5)450µ.

333351 Fairholmecracker 28.36

556131 Data Gambit 28.33

615516 Slaneyside Ruble 28.45

453356 Miss Ciara 28.33

564635 Havana Blonde 28.06

555314 Rommel 28.13

22:24
18-08

Yarmouth (A5) 462µ.

322535 Subway Georgia 29.00

321626 Suirview Daddy 28.94

546123 Max A Million 29.14

312254 Nationwide Joker 29.02

414322 Martiya 29.09

332314 Huggable Hero 29.11

22:47
16-09

Sunderland (HC)450µ.

364 Sup Grainne 28.71

6 Slatta Jeff 28.58

563566 Station Mist 28.28

435464 Group Harley

244246 Clonreddan Ash 28.11

423322 Final Grundy 27.79

22:31
16-08

Sunderland (A2)450µ.

131526 Tango Tanya 27.78

314624 Crinkill Oscar 27.62

432164 Stop Fussing 27.61

242425 Killie Lord 27.92

353252 Leeholme King 27.61

362552 Rockmount Maddie 27.89

22:52
17-10

Swindon (A4) 480µ.

533443 Mustang Macey 29.54

243623 Jet Stream Honey 29.54

516322 Ballyhi Best 29.48

226512 Pennys Felina 29.68

125115 Suirview Arch 29.54

252224 Fridays Aileen 29.50

22:36
17-09

Swindon (A3) 480µ.

531145 Westwell Cherry 29.50

244655 Honourandrespect 29.37

463415 Suirview Jordan 29.42

654532 Wagga Royal 29.28

536665 Quivers Murphy 29.41

221154 Westwell Splanc 29.50

22:57
18-10

Yarmouth (A3) 462µ.

313163 Dysert Nina 28.74

416625 Rays Eagle 28.79

223256 View Mario 28.69

616154 Injuratime 28.68

652144 Tinas Marie 28.72

435143 Pixie Punk 28.72


